
 
 

 
 Copyright 2010  ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD  Technical Services 

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD 
ABN 51 004 762 341 

WESTINGHOUSE 
 

ELECTRIC 
UPRIGHT COOKERS 

“K” SERIES 

 Issue:  2 
 Technical Publication Nº CE419.doc Date:  5/10 

WEB SITE ADDRESS: www.partnship.com.au 

MODEL: 
 PAK130W*52 



 0395 002 119.doc 

MODEL: PAK130W*52  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5694 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 4  CE419.doc 



 0402 001 104.doc 

MODEL: PAK130W*52  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5693 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 6  CE419.doc 



0038 012 116.doc 

MODEL: PAK130W*52  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5669 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 

 

Page 8  CE419.doc 



 0602 002 748.doc 

MODEL: PAK130W*52  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5687 
   HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 10  CE419.doc 



 0263 010 432.doc 

MODEL: PAK130W*52  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5683  
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5683 QTY 

1 RACK SHELF OVEN FORM RUN BIOS 2 0327 001 194 
2 RACK FRAME G/DISH FRM BIOS 1 0327 001 202 
3 DISH GRILL ENAM 540 BIOS 1 0036 001 101 
4 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH BIOS 1 0327 001 200 

 

Page 12  CE419.doc 



 0009 001 663.doc 

MODEL: PAK130W*52  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5678  
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5678 QTY

1 TRIM DOOR WINDOW A/W UC01 2  0545 002 401 
2 GLASS OUTER DOOR A/W UC20 SCR 1  0255 003 355 
3 HANDLE BAR WEST UC20 1  0050 010 690 
4 ENDCAP HANDLE WEST UC20 2  0160 003 551 
5 PANEL  OV DR OTR ENAM WES CAR 1  0038 002 471 
6 BRKT INSUL O/DOOR SMALL UC01 1  0030 024 072 
7 SCREW #10 X 11.5 PAN PH 'Z' PT 2  0701 002 117 
8 PNL IN OV DR ASS 540 WIND BIOS 1 *0038 001 859 
9 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 3  0701 009 027 

10 GLASS OVEN DR INR REFLECTIVE 1  0255 003 460 
11 SEAL CLIP GLASS BLACK UC01 2  0208 003 428 
12 CLAMP GLASS S/S O/DOOR UC01 2  0005 003 018 
13 SCREW M5 X 16MM S/STEEL 2  0750 001 027 
14 SCREW M5 X 9 CSK BLACK ZINC 2  0750 006 005 
15 SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2  0701 002 113 
    

N.I. WASHER AL 3/8X3/16 20G SOFT 2  0706 002 110 

*NOTE: HINGE AVAILABLE SEPERATELY 0045 003 297 

 

Page 13  CE419.doc 



0564 001 384.doc 

MODEL: PAK130W*52  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5372 
   INSTALLATION BAG  
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5372 QTY 

1 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 0701 009 027 
2 BRACKET STABILITY BOLT 540 1 0030 024 158 
3 BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS 1 0116 001 002 

 

 
 

Page 14  CE419.doc 


